m
H
KAWASAKI - KLX250
SPECIFICATIONS
Engine Type Liquid-cooled, 4-stroke Single
Displacement 249 cm3
Bore x stroke 72.0 x 61.2 mm
Compression ratio 11.0 : 1
Valve/Induction syste DOHC, 4 valves
Maximum power 22 PS / 7,500 rpm
Maximum torque 2.1 kgf-m / 7,000 rpm
Fuel system Fuel Injection
Ignition Digital
Starting Electric
Transmission 6-speed, return
Final Drive Sealed chain
Clutch Wet multi-disc, manual
Frame type Perimeter, high-tensile steel
Suspension, front 43 mm inverted fork
Suspension, rear Uni-Trak with gas charged shock
Tyre, front 3.00-21 51P
Tyre, rear 4.60-18 63P
Brakes, front Single 250 mm petal disc
Caliper: twin-piston
Brakes, rear Single 240 mm petal disc
Caliper: twin-piston
Dimensions (L x W x 2,200 mm x 820 mm x 1,205 mm
Wheelbase 1,430 mm
Seat height 890 mm
Fuel capacity 7.7 litres
Dry weight 127 kg
Titanic Moto Centre Limited
G/F, Shop A, Seabright Plaza, 9-23 Shell Street, North Point, Hong Kong.
香港北角蜆殼街９-２３號秀明中心地下Α舖
                       Tel :(+852) 2512 2228   Email :support@titanicmoto.com   Fax : (+852) 2566 9228